ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 2001 ASSEMBLY JOINT RESOLUTION 1

May 1, 2001 – Offered by Representative Ainsworth.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the joint resolution as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 1, line 2: delete "and take game" and substitute "take game, and
3	operate watercraft, all-terrain vehicles, snowmobiles, and off-road motorcycles".
4	2. Page 1, line 5: delete "and take".
5	3. Page 1, line 6: delete "game" and substitute "take game, and operate
6	watercraft, all-terrain vehicles, snowmobiles, and off-road motorcycles".
7	(END)